Radiogram No. 4507u
Staging EVA Equipment and EVA Tools

GMT
06:00-06:10
06:00-06:05
06:05-06:10
06:10-06:40
06:40-07:30
07:30-07:45

07:45-08:15

07:45-08:05
08:05-08:20
08:05-09:05

08:20-11:20

09:05-09:55
09:55-10:55
10:55-11:10

11:25-11:50

11:20-12:20
11:35-11:50
11:50-12:50
11:50-13:20
12:25-12:40
12:50-13:00

13:00-13:25

13:20-13:30

13:30-14:15

14:15-15:15
15:15-15:20
15:15-15:55
15:20-16:20
15:55-16:15
16:20-17:20
16:25-17:55
16:30-17:30
17:30-19:00

CREW
FE-1, FE-2
FE-5
FE-5

CDR, FE-3,
FE-5, FE-6

FE-1, FE-2
FE-2
FE-1

FE-2, FE-5

FE-1
FE-1
FE-1

FE-1

FE-5
FE-2
FE-1
FE-2
FE-5
FE-1

FE-1

CDR, FE-2,
FE-3, FE-5,
FE-6

FE-1
FE-5
FE-1
FE-5
FE-1
FE-5
FE-2
FE-1
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ACTIVITY
Morning Inspection
Elektron-VM Aerosol Filter Inspection
Morning Inspection
Post-sleep
BREAKFAST
Daily Planning Conference (S-band)

Work Prep

Work Prep
On MCC GO BMI1 &2 Absorption Cartridge Regeneration (start)
COULOMB CRYSTAL Transfer from Progress 408 and Prep Work

Staging EVA Equipment and EVA Tools. Consolidation of EVA bundles. Photos.
Tagup with specialists (S-band)

DC1 Comm Procedure

Return to nominal configuration

COULOMB CRYSTAL Experiment Ops
Progress 407 Rodnik 6B1 Bladder Compression
Private Medical Conference (Ku+S-band)

ISS-MCC-M TV. COULOMB CRYSTAL. Cassette 1 video downlink. To=11:21 ,
T1, T2, T3 from CIM

Physical Exercise (VELO), Day 3
Private Medical Conference (Ku+S-band)
Physical Exercise (ARED)

Physical Exercise (TVIS), Day 4

Private Medical Conference (Ku+S-band)
Crew Prep for PAO

ISS-MCC-M TV. COULOMB CRYSTAL. Cassette 2 video downlink. To=12:57,
T1, T2, T3 from CMMn

Crew Prep for PAO

Commemorative event to mark the 10th anniversary of the first flight to ISS
(Ku+S-band)

LUNCH

Progress 407 Rodnik Water Tank 1 [6B1] Bladder Compression Closeout Ops
COXX Maintenance

Preparation for CIC unit troubleshooting as part of Soyuz 701 Neptune NKCA
IMS Update

CI1C unit troubleshooting as part of Soyuz 701 Neptune NMKCA

Physical Exercise (TVIS), Day 3

Physical Exercise (ARED)

Physical Exercise (TVIS), Day 4



17:55-18:55
18:55-19:00
19:00-19:25
19:30-20:05
19:30-21:20
19:30-21:30
20:05-20:20
20:20-21:30
21:20-21:30
21:30-06:00
Notes:

FE-2, FE-5 |Video for Roskosmos Channel

FE-5

FE-2
FE-5
FE-1
FE-2
FE-2
FE-5

Elektron-VM Aerosol Filter Inspection

Daily Planning Conference (S-band)

Pre-sleep

Pre-sleep

Pre-sleep

BMIT ®2 Absorption Cartridge Regeneration (termination)
Pre-sleep

SONOCARD Experiment Start

SLEEP

1. SM Window #9 shutter opening is at crew discretion w/ Report to MCC
2. See OSTP for references to US activities

3. Pre-sleep ops: dinner, daily food prep, evening toilet

End of Radiogram
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